
Stormrider
Iced Earth

Night of the Stormrider

1/4

= 100

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1

= 115

Tempo = 115 Lord Northsteel has done it again, another allmostperfect tab!
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= 115
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23
= 140 = 130 = 110

33

= 93
4x

4x

41
= 105
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114
= 80 = 80= 65 = 30= 56
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